
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 74,119

19,412

3,641

721

50,345

29

11

0

0

18

1,595

443

318

222

612

2,953

771

519

173

1,490

6,175

1,602

711

154

3,708

8,822

2,404

681

102

5,635

10,508

2,723

501

37

7,247

13,714

3,590

427

23

9,674

17,061

4,798

333

9

11,921

13,262

3,070

151

1

10,040

Age	Groups

Outcome Female Male Missing Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 74,119

19,412

721

3,641

50,345

72

63

0

0

9

38,542

10,519

446

1,920

25,657

35,505

8,830

275

1,721

24,679

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	September	22,	2021	(updated	weekly)

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);
Includes	both	confirmed	and	probable	cases;
†Excludes	29	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	19,412		cases	with	unknown	outcome

Age Outcome Gender Table


