

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Missing	Grand Total	
Case	24,679	25,657	9	50,345	
Hospitalized	1,721	1,920	0	3,641	
Died	275	446	0	721	
Missing**	8,830	10,519	63	19,412	
Grand Total	35,505	38,542	72	74,119	

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	10,040	11,921	9,674	7,247	5,635	3,708	1,490	612	18	50,345
Died	1	9	23	37	102	154	173	222	0	721
Hospitalized	151	333	427	501	681	711	519	318	0	3,641
Missing**	3,070	4,798	3,590	2,723	2,404	1,602	771	443	11	19,412
Grand Total	13,262	17,061	13,714	10,508	8,822	6,175	2,953	1,595	29	74,119

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 29 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 19,412 cases with unknown outcome